25
21
13
6
2
8
17
9
67
7
99

Su
31
14
5

15
24
10
11

Co

.

Youth Team Championship
2021/22 18th round, Match #139

Friday, 11.12.2021, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 6°C. Spectators: 80

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox Nm

Drui Oleksii
Stavnychyi Viacheslav
Kanaiev Vladyslav
Litvinov Oleksandr
Bykov Yevhenii
Kryvoruchko Oleh (C)
Jose Martin

Senko Kyrylo
Danyliuk Yevhen
I[rodovskyi Dmitrii
Salabai Anton

bstitutes
Pakholiuk Ivan
Korniichuk Serhii
Malaki Oleksii
Obushnyi Yevhenii
Mamedov Arzuman
Safonchyk Artem
Osadets Danyil

ach

Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:

Mandziuk Ivan

Assistant 1:

Ozhiiov Kostiantyn

Assistant 2:

Kitskai Dmytro

4th Official:

Hrytsai Vladyslav

Referee Observer:

Vlasenko Yurii

0:1

88
73
66
13
82
55
78
70
20
87
72

«Minaj» Minaj

Kashka Dmytro
Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
Pasternak Nazarii
Lykhovydko Viktor
Shevchuk Oleksandr
Dyianchuk Dmytro (C)
Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav
Kashperuk Ivan
Bodnia Roman

Durdas Andrii
Maksymets Maksym

Substitutes

90
67
80
32
34

Shcherbyna Kostiantyn
Abrosimov Rostyslav
Chaban Vladyslav
Svystelnyk Denys
Avramenko Oleksii

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 18th round, Match #139
Friday, 11.12.2021, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 6°C. Spectators: 80

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0:1 «Minaj» Minaj
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav 10
67 Danyliuk Yevhen ,
10 Safonchyk Artem N s
99 Salabai Anton ,
11 Osadets Danyil ¥ >
76' 73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
771 1 73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
32 Svystelnyk Denys
80" 1 72 Maksymets Maksym
80 Chaban Vladyslav
83' @ 87 Durdas Andrii
, 87 Durdas Andrii
89 N 34 Avramenko Oleksii
90+1" 66 Pasternak Nazarii
90+2' 80 Chaban Vladyslav
2 Bykov Yevhenii \
5 Malaki Oleksii 1+ 90+4
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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